
COMPANIES CONTACTS PHONE EMAILS

1 Brook Architecture Sarah Floyd, Associate Architect 312-528-0890 sfloyd@brookarchitecture.com

2 CCS International (MBE) Scott Solverson 630-991-1749 ssolverson@ccsdifference.com

3 Cordogan  & Clark & Associates, Inc. Bob Rundgren, Dir. Of Bus. Dev. 630-946-3621 brundgren@cordoganclark.com

4 EC Purdy & Associates (MBE/WBE) Elizabeth Purdy ecpurdy@ecpurdy.com

5 Eckenhoff Saunders Architects Nathaniel Welsh, Marketing 
Manager

312-235-5180 nwelsh@esadesign.com

6 FGM Architects, Inc. Jan Behounek, Principal 312-948-8435 janbehounek@fgmarchitects.com

7 Globetrotters Engineering Corporation Carl Darr, VP - Architecture 773-230-5810 carl.darr@gec-group.com

8 Hera Laboratory Planners (MBE) Reagan Branham, Dir. Of Marketing 
Assoc.

314-920-5577 reaganb@herainc.com

9 Holabird & Root Mike Pindelski, Associate 312-357-1747 mpindelski@holabird.com

10 Lamar Johnson Collaborative Mike Emerson, Principal 312-229-6415 emersonm@theljc.com

11 M.E.P. Infrastructure Solutions, Inc. (MBE) Yesica Flores, Chief Marketing 
Officer

312-279-1185 Ext. 310 yflores@mepisinc.com

12 Milhouse Engineering & Construction, Inc. 
(MBE)

Bruce Engle, Proposal Manager 312-987-0061 bengle@milhouseinc.com

12 Milhouse Engineering & Construction, Inc. 
(MBE)

Ryan Angelotti, Strategy & Market 
Intelligence Lead

312-884-8085 rangelotti@milhouseinc.com

13 NIA Architects, Inc. (MBE) Anthony Akindele, Principal 312-374-4241 aakindele@niaarch.com

CITY COLLEGES OF CHICAGO
LETTERS OF INTEREST (LOI) #MWJ-KK2405 - CCC SCHOOL OF NURSING EXPANSION 

FOR KENNEDY-KING COLLEGE

PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING ATTENDEES LIST - OCTOBER 2, 2023

LOI RESPONSES DUE:  OCTOBER 23, 2023
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13 NIA Architects, Inc. (MBE) Jen Geraghty, Marketing Specialist 312-431-9515 jgeraghty@niaarch.com

14 RATIO Architects, Inc. Megan Mead, Marketing 
Coordinator

312-238-4676 mmead@ratiodesign.com

15 Ross Barney Architects (WBE) Krista Simons Gliva, Principal 312-897-1762 ksg@r-barc.com

16 Shen Milsom & Wilke (MBE) Leslie Williams, Principal 312-756-0115 lwilliams@smwllc.com

17 SPAAN Tech, Inc. (MBE/WBE) Stu Laferty, Dir. Of Marketing 312-277-8826 stuartlafterty@spaantech.com

18 Stantec Architecture, Inc. Megan Ruehle, Marketing Team 
Lead

248-336-4719 megan.ruehle@stantec.com

19 Studio ARQ, LLC (MBE) Cesar Santoy, Principal 312-846-6415 csantoy@studioarq.com

20 Urban Works (MBE/WBE) Robert Natke, Partner 312-202-1200 Ext. 12 rnatke@urbanworksarchitecture.com

mailto:jgeraghty@niaarch.com
mailto:mmead@ratiodesign.com
mailto:ksg@r-barc.com
mailto:lwilliams@smwllc.com
mailto:stuartlafterty@spaantech.com
mailto:megan.ruehle@stantec.com
mailto:csantoy@studioarq.com
mailto:rnatke@urbanworksarchitecture.com

	Table 1

